
1 Hour Overall
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

88 Steve Brooks/Bill Riding Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 1st 95 95
14 Nick Chester Holden Commodore VZ V8SC Class 1 2nd 90 90

909 Francois Beziac Porsche GT3 Cup (991 II MR) Class 1 3rd 86 86
999 Regan Scoullar Porsche GT3 Cup (991 II) Class 1 4th 82 82
24 Nigel Cromie McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 5th 79 79

107 Allan Sargeant Toyota Supra GT4 Class 3 6th 76 76
58 Steve Scoles Ginetta G56 GT4 Class 3 7th 73 73

128 Kent Quinn Porsche 982 Cayman GT4 Class 3 8th 70 70
61 David Rogers McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 9th 67 67
54 David Cranna McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 10th 64 64
10 Grant Aitken Porsche 982 Cayman GT4 Class 3 11th 62 62

718 Oliver Saxton/Hamish Fraser Porsche 981 Cayman GT4 Class 3 12th 60 60
50 Nathan Grammer Toyota 86 Class 5 13th 58 58
28 Conley Webley BMW Z4 Class 4 14th 56 56
84 Adam Julian Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT3 Class 1 WD 0 0
8 Tony Barrow Holden Commdore VE Class 3 WD 0 0

635 Glen Chappell BMW E87 150D Class 3 DNE 0 0

1 Hour Class 1
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

88 Steve Brooks/Bill Riding Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 1st 95 95
14 Nick Chester Holden Commodore VZ V8SC Class 1 2nd 90 90

909 Francois Beziac Porsche GT3 Cup (991 II MR) Class 1 3rd 86 86
999 Regan Scoullar Porsche GT3 Cup (991 II) Class 1 4th 82 82
84 Adam Julian Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT3 Class 1 WD 0 0

1 Hour Class 2
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

1 Hour Class 3
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

24 Nigel Cromie McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 1st 95 95
107 Allan Sargeant Toyota Supra GT4 Class 3 2nd 90 90
58 Steve Scoles Ginetta G56 GT4 Class 3 3rd 86 86

128 Kent Quinn Porsche 982 Cayman GT4 Class 3 4th 82 82
61 David Rogers McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 5th 79 79
54 David Cranna McLaren 570 S GT4 Class 3 6th 76 76
10 Grant Aitken Porsche 982 Cayman GT4 Class 3 7th 73 73

718 Oliver Saxton/Hamish Fraser Porsche 981 Cayman GT4 Class 3 8th 70 70
8 Tony Barrow Holden Commdore VE Class 3 WD 0 0

635 Glen Chappell BMW E87 150D Class 3 DNE 0 0

1 Hour Class 4
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

28 Conley Webley BMW Z4 Class 4 1st 95 95

1 Hour Class 5
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

50 Nathan Grammer Toyota 86 Class 5 1st 95 95



Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total
27 S.Fillmore/J.Reid (E) Audi R8 LMS Evo II GT3 Class GT 1st 95 95
34 G.Brazier/Andrew Waite (E) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Class GT 2nd 90 90

888 S.Brooks/Bill Riding Audi R8 LMS Evo II GT3 Class GT 3rd 86 86
911 S.Cotterill/M.Vidau E Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 4th 82 82
89 H.Knighton/K.Lawson/R.Murphy (E ) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Class GT 5th 79 79

912 G.Cotterill/B.Gilchrist (E) Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 6th 76 76
26 P.Southam/R.Steele Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 7th 73 73
18 S.Gilbertson/J.McIntyre E Porsche GT3 Cup (991 I MR) Class 2 8th 70 70
24 S.Sullivan/T.Bryant Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX GT3 Class GT 9th 67 67

Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total
888 S.Brooks/B Riding Audi R8 LMS Evo II GT3 Class GT 1st 95 95
26 P.Southam/R.Steele Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 2nd 90 90

134 S.Sullivan/T.Bryant Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX GT3 Class GT 3rd 86 86

Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total
27 S.Fillmore/J.Reid (E) Audi R8 LMS Evo II GT3 Class GT 1st 95 95
34 G.Brazier/Andrew Waite (E) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Class GT 2nd 90 90

888 S.Brooks/B Riding Audi R8 LMS Evo II GT3 Class GT 3rd 86 86
89 H.Knighton/K.Lawson/R.Murphy (E ) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Class GT 4th 82 82
24 S.Sullivan/T.Bryant Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX GT3 Class GT 5th 79 79

3 Hour Class 1
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

911 S.Cotterill/M.Vidau E Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 1st 95 95
912 G.Cotterill/B.Gilchrist (E) Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 2nd 90 90
26 P.Southam/R.Steele Porsche GT3 Cup (992) Class 1 3rd 86 86

3 Hour Class 2
Car Num Driver Car Class R1 Pos R2 Pos R3 Pos R1 Points R2 Points R3 Points Total

18 S.Gilbertson/J.McIntyre E Porsche GT3 Cup (991 I MR) Class 2 1st 95 95


